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DEADLINE

VENDOR

PRODUCT NAME

Software that contains the Certified 

Measures

All HEDIS measures
Subset of HEDIS 

measures

All hybrid measures, 

survey sample 

frames and 

systematic sampling 

by 12/15/2017

All measures by 

2/15/2018
Measure Date

All VBP4P 

measures

Subset of VBP4P 

measures

All measures by 

3/15/2018
Measure Date

Acquirable Health Technologies

Ryan Lindbeck

Advalent Corporation

Sanjay Ghimire

Advantmed, LLC

Akash Patel

Applied Research Works, Inc.

Nicole Asao 

Athena Health 

Christian Terry

CareEvolution, Inc.

Karen Oda

CareSeed, LLC

Rick Sanchez

Centauri Health Solutions, Inc.

Melanie Richey

Kim Eifried

(813) 838-0033

Jim Loiselle

(603) 537-0195

CitiusTech Inc.

Dennis Swarup 

Cognizant Technology Solutions

Chenniappan Solaiyappan

DST Health Solutions, LLC

Kelsey Rauch

(703) 437-4847

Engage2Health

Vishal Bali

CERTIFIED

5/11/2018
NA

CERTIFIED

3/28/2018
NA YES

YES

NA

NA

CERTIFIED

2/12/2018

NA

NA

Quality Measurement Suite

Advalent Care Manager

ELEVATE! Quality Insights (E!QI)

Cozeva

Population Health

Care Evolution Galileo

Forecast

HEDIS® Precise

BI-Clinical 

(618) 980-2256

Quality Performance Advisor

Compliance Reporter

(808) 222-4216

Change Healthcare

(410) 451-7139

(607) 402-8749

(949) 309-2959

(508) 952-0808

(770) 545-9119

-

YES

-YES

-

- -YES

- -NA NA

NA YES - -

-

YES

YES -

2/23/2018

4/5/2018

3/7/2018

3/7/2018

3/7/2018

3/7/2018

3/15/2018

4/17/2018

AAB

ADD

CIS

FMC

IMA

LSC

UOD

IPU

-YES

YES

CERTIFIED

2/22/2018
YESNA

NA

CERTIFIED

4/30/2018
NOT SEEKING

NOT SEEKINGNOT SEEKING SEEKING NA - -

YES - -
CERTIFIED

2/12/2018

NA --

-

-NA

CERTIFIED

1/17/2018

-

-

-

UOP

NOT SEEKING-

NA YES - -
CERTIFIED

2/13/2018
5/11/2018PDC

-

NOT SEEKING

CERTIFIED

3/15/2018

-NOT SEEKING
CERTIFIED

2/19/2018
3/28/2018

YES

YES

(949) 981-1446

CERTIFIED

4/17/2018

CERTIFIED

2/10/2018

NOT SEEKING

YES

NAe2H Health Insights™

(805) 367-7282

-

CERTIFIED

4/6/2018
NA

YES

NA NA -NOT SEEKING

NA

SEEKING

CERTIFIED

3/7/2018

NA YES

NA -

YES

YES

-NA

NA

NA

2018 Measure Certification Status
HEDIS® VBP4P

CERTIFIED

1/17/2018
NA

RECERTIFICATIONS                

or changes that affected 

Certified Measures

RECERTIFICATIONS                

or changes that affected 

Certified Measures

-YES -YES

CERTIFIED

3/9/2018
NA YES - -

 SEEKING

NOT SEEKING

-

SEEKING NA NA

CERTIFIED

1/25/2018
-

(408) 775-9784

CERTIFIED

1/18/2018

(719) 359-4479

YES

DSTHS CareAnalyzer

ClaimSphere™ 

CERTIFIED

2/13/2018

YES

https://www.acquirablehealth.com/
mailto:ryanlindbeck@acquirablehealth.com
http://www.advalent.com/
mailto:sghimire@advalent.com
http://advantmed.com/
mailto:apatel@advantmed.com
https://corp.cozeva.com/
mailto:nasao@cozeva.com
http://www.athenahealth.com/
mailto:cterry@athenahealth.com
http://www.careevolution.com/
mailto:karen.oda@careevolution.com
http://www.careseed.com/
mailto:rsanchez@careseed.com
http://www.centaurihs.com/
mailto:hedis@centaurihs.com
http://altegrahealth.com/
mailto:kimberly.eifried@altegrahealth.com
mailto:jim.loiselle@relayhealth.com
http://www.citiustech.com/
mailto:dennis.swarup@citiustech.com
http://www.cognizant.com/
mailto:Chenniappan.Solaiyappan@cognizant.com
http://www.dsthealthsolutions.com/
mailto:kfrauch@dsthealthsolutions.com
http://www.healthadvocate.com/
mailto:vbali@healthadvocate.com
http://altegrahealth.com/
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Certified Measures
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Certified Measures

Episource LLC

Sujata Bajaj

(714) 452-1961

Evolent Health
Kavita Sundararajan

(571) 267-5242
HealthMap Solutions, Inc.

Andrew Wall

Horizon Health Analytics, LLC

Jon Bresloff

Inovalon, Inc.
LaVonna Bowman

(301) 809-4000

QSI XL®
CERTIFIED*

5/3/2018
NA YES YES

AHU

CBP

CDC

FSP

HPC

IPU

PCR

TRC

UOD

5/3/2018

3/20/2018

4/6/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

3/28/2018

4/6/2018

3/29/2018

4/25/2018

CERTIFIED

3/13/2018
NA YES - -

Innovaccer, Inc.
Siddhant Bhomia

(650) 479-4891
Interpreta, Inc.
Raghu Sugavanam

MedeAnalytics, Inc.

Jason Piele

MedHOK, Inc.

Michelle Haik

MediQuire, Inc.

Yue-Jing Lee

Medvensys, LLC.

Jason Samuels

(678) 269-4860

NA
CERTIFIED

2/12/2018
YES - --YES

Medvensys Quality360

NA

(410) 924-2335

CERTIFIED*

5/2/2018

CERTIFIED

4/3/2018

SEEKING

SEEKING

(510) 379-3300

(206) 251-7543

NOT SEEKING

NOT SEEKING

YES

CERTIFIED

1/17/2018

CERTIFIED

3/13/2018

NOT SEEKING

NA

NA

SEEKING

AHU

CBP

CDC

FSP

HPC

IPU

PCR

TRC

UOD

5/2/2018

3/15/2018

4/5/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

3/26/2018

4/5/2018

3/28/2018

4/24/2018

epiQuality

Identifi

Compass

--

- -

NOT SEEKING

-

NOT SEEKING

-NA

NA NA -

-

NOT SEEKING

-SEEKING NA -

-

(404) 512-0303

-

-

Ascension

Datashop

Interpreta Analytics Engine

QSI®

-

-

-NA

YES

NA -

NA

-

-

YES

YES -

YES

NOT SEEKING

NA

YES

NA

NA

SEEKING NANOT SEEKING

NA

YES

CERTIFIED

3/15/2018

NOT SEEKING

NA

SEEKING

YES

NOT SEEKING

-

SEEKING

NOT SEEKING

NA

CERTIFIED

2/14/2018

CERTIFIED*

2/7/2018

NOT SEEKING

CERTIFIED

2/2/2018

-

-

- NOT SEEKING

NA

-NA

(813) 304-2800

(858) 795-1903

Quality Module

360 Measures

Transpera

NA

NA NA -

NA YES

-YES

http://www.episource.com/
mailto:sujata.bajaj@episource.com
https://www.evolenthealth.com/
mailto:KSundararajan@evolenthealth.com
http://www.healthmapsolutions.com/
mailto:andrew.wall@healthmapsolutions.com
http://www.horizonhealthanalytics.com/
mailto:Jbresloff@HorizonHealthAnalytics.com
http://www.inovalon.com/
mailto:lbowman@inovalon.com
http://www.innovaccer.com/
mailto:siddhant.bhomia@innovaccer.com
http://www.interpreta.com/
mailto:raghu@interpreta.com
http://www.medeanalytics.com/
mailto:jason.piele@medeanalytics.com
http://www.medhok.com/
mailto:mhaik@medhok.com
http://www.mediquire.com/
mailto:ylee@mediquire.com
http://www.medvensys.com/
mailto:jsamuels@medvensys.com
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Mile High Healthcare Analytics

Duke Owens 

Nagnoi, LLC

Rodolfo Velasco

Optum

Ramesh Jayasuriya

(612) 632-6716

Orion Health

Jeffrey Turpin

(520) 245-7200
Philips Wellcentive

Wendy Ahrens

(678) 367-2985
SCIO Health Analytics

Bob Abrahamson
(267) 614-5214 

Silus Technology Solutions

Abhisekh Rana

The Mihalik Group, LLC

Avishek  Kumar

(773) 929-4276

Thrasys

Randy Belknap

(650) 449-1000

Eddy Myers

(318) 410-4363

Valiant Health, Inc.
Phil Reavis

Jenna Fitcher

(952) 417-7331

Janice Dent 

(443) 562-1579 

Visiant

Kumar Palaniswamy

(508) 804-6833

Zenith

SyntraNet

proActive Management

Visiant ProHEDIS®

SourceMeasures Suite 

Verscend Technologies, Inc.

previously General Dynamics 

Information Technology, Inc. 

(GDIT)

Verscend Technologies, Inc.

NOT SEEKING

CERTIFIED

3/7/2018
NA YES -

(317) 480-2620

University of Louisiana at Monroe Office of Outcomes Research and Evaluation

CERTIFIED

3/13/2018

CERTIFIED

3/4/2018

Scope

(720) 446-7785

Cortex - QM

STARSTrack

(312) 340-9747

(787) 412-2288

-NANANASEEKING

- -

NOT SEEKING

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

5/14/2018

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

YES

YES

NA

NA - -

SCIOClarity

CERTIFIED

2/12/2018

NOT SEEKING SEEKING NA

-

YES

NA NA

CERTIFIED*

5/23/2018
NANANA

NOT SEEKING
CERTIFIED

2/16/2018

Quality Intelligence

Verscend Technologies, Inc. 

NOT SEEKING

OORE Analytics

CERTIFIED

4/5/2018

CERTIFIED

2/26/2018
NA

NA

NOT SEEKING

NA -

NA NA

- -NA

--

NOT SEEKING

CERTIFIED

3/13/2018
YES-

NA

NOT SEEKING

YES

NA-

YES YES

AMB

ASF

DSF

IPU

PVC

4/5/2018

2/23/2018

2/26/2018

4/5/2018

2/26/2018

-

NA

CERTIFIED

2/22/2018

YES YES CDC

-

NA

SEEKING

CERTIFIED

2/7/2018
NANOT SEEKING

NAOptum HEDIS® Reporting

Philips Wellcentive Outcomes 

Manager 

Amadeus Analytics - Population 

Health Explorer

CERTIFIED

5/14/2018
YES

YES

NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKINGNA

NA YES - -

NA

NOT SEEKING

NOT SEEKING

-

NOT SEEKING
CERTIFIED

2/14/2018
NA YES -

-

- NOT SEEKING

YES -

-

-

CERTIFIED

3/7/2018
YES -

-

-

- -

-

NOT SEEKING

AHU

EDU

HAI

HPC

PCR

2/26/2018
CERTIFIED

3/8/2018

-

SEEKING

https://www.healthcareanalytics.expert/
mailto:dowen@healthcareanalytics.expert
http://www.nagnoi.com/
mailto:rodolfo.velasco@nagnoi.com
http://www.optum.com/
mailto:ramesh.jayasuriya@optum.com
https://orionhealth.com/global/
mailto:jeffrey.turpin@orionhealth.com
https://www.wellcentive.com/
mailto:wendy.ahrens@philips.com
http://www.sciohealthanalytics.com/
mailto:babrahamson@sciohealthanalytics.com
http://www.silustech.com/
mailto:arana@silustech.com
http://www.themihalikgroup.com/
mailto:avishekk@themihalikgroup.com
http://www.thrasys.com/
mailto:Randy.Belknap@thrasys.com
http://www.ulm.edu/pharmacy/oore.html
mailto:emyers@ulm.edu
http://www.valianthealth.com/
mailto:preavis@valianthealth.com
http://www.verscend.com/
mailto:jenna.fitcher@verscend.com
mailto:janice.dent@GDIT.com
http://www.visianthealth.com/
mailto:kpalaniswamy@visianthealth.com
http://www.verscend.com/
http://www.ulm.edu/pharmacy/oore.html
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Vital Data Technology

Zola Trascher

ZeOmega, Inc.

Mithra Murali

Vital Data Technology

Jiva

(214) 618-9880

1-(866) 482-8399

CERTIFIED

12/19/2017
NA YES

NA

NOT SEEKING

CERTIFIED

2/1/2018
YES

NOT SEEKING

NOT SEEKING-YES -

- -

*Vendor is not certified for measures collected using Electronic Clinical Data Systems (ECDS).

http://www.vitaldatatech.com/
mailto:HEDIS@vitaldatatech.com
http://www.zeomega.com/
mailto:mmithra@zeomega.com

